All Rights Reserved, Copyright (C) Akira Shibata 2013-02-14
 1
世界の自動車業界の
RFID識別規格
自動認識システム協会
柴   田      彰
2013-02-14
自動認識総合展 大阪

EPC/
ISO
Numbering System Identifier (NSI)/
Application Family Identifier (AFI)
000002 : 1 Word , UII 10 Hex～1F Hex
000012 : 2 Words , UII 10 Hex～2F Hex
000102 : 3 Words , UII 10 Hex～3F Hex
.
111112 : 32 Words , UII 10 Hex～20F Hex
Bit 15:0 Non User Memory
Bit 15:1 User Memory
Bit 17 : 0 EPC,NSI
Bit 17 : 1 ISO,AFI
Bit 16 : 0 No Extension
Bit 16 : 1 Extension 32Word
All Rights Reserved, Copyright (C) Akira Shibata 2013-02-14
 52 PC メモリ（ビット）構造
Protocol Control Bits run from 10 HEX – 1FHEX
0/1  0/1 0/1
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1A 1B 1C 1D 1E 1F
Length Indicator User
Mem. XPC
EPC/
ISO
Numbering System Identifier (NSI)/
Application Family Identifier (AFI)
AFI Content AFI Content
91～97 GS1 A6 ISO 17366 HazMat
A1 ISO 17367 Non-EPC A7 ISO 17365 HazMat
A2 ISO 17365 Non-EPC A8 ISO 17364 HazMat
A3 ISO 17364 Non-EPC A9 ISO 17363 Non-EPC
A4 ISO 17367 HazMat AA ISO 17363 HazMat
A5 ISO 17366 Non-EPC
ISO/IEC15961
Annex B
All Rights Reserved, Copyright (C) Akira Shibata 2013-02-14
 53 UII（Bank01）のJAMA/JAPIA例
All Rights Reserved, Copyright (C) Akira Shibata 2013-02-14
 54
識別子
25S
IAC
All Rights Reserved, Copyright (C) Akira Shibata 2013-02-14
 55 UII（Bank01）のJAIF例
Identifier Structure
25S IAC CIN SN
(Consists of PN and part SN)
SGTIN-96
Header; Filter
Value;
Partition
Company
Prefix Item Reference and Serial Number
I VIN
IAC CIN
DUNS & Bradstreet UN 9 numeric
Odette OD 4 alphanumeric
JIPDEC LA 12 alphanumeric
TEIKOKU DATABANK LTD. VTD 9 numeric
シリアル番号（SN）
オブジェクトデータ（OD） オブジェクト連続番号
部品品番
工場
番号
ライン
番号
製造
年月日
製造
時間
連続
番号
All Rights Reserved, Copyright (C) Akira Shibata 2013-02-14
 56 DSFIDのメモリ構造
Accuses method
Value Content
0 No-Directory
1 Directory
2 Packed-Objects
3 Tag-Data-Profile
Data format
Value Content
0 Not Format
1 Full featured
2 Root-OID Encoded
3 ISO/IEC 15434
4 ISO/IEC 6523
5 ISO/IEC 15459
8 ISO/IEC 15961 Combined
9 GS1
10 Data-Identifier-Algorithm
11 UPU
12 IATA-Baggage
Accuses
 method